

In the Court of
Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge cum M.A.C.C. Tribunal Judge, 1st Court,
Tamluk, Purba Medinipur cum Special Judge, Purba Medinipur at Tamluk

Present: S. Gaurisaria
Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Tamluk, Purba Medinipur
Code WB01430

SC (E) 27 (09) 2019
Reg No. 602/2019
CNR Number W0BEM010040682019

Order No. 05, dt.17.08.2021

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused person and supply of copy.

Copy is ready.

No steps is taken by the parties.

In view of order of the Ld. District Judge, Purba Medinipur vide No. 71, dt. 05.08.2021, no further proceeding is taken and as such, the case is adjourned today.

Fixing 30.05.2022 for appearance of the accused person and supply of copy.

Sd/-
Judge, Special Court,
Tamluk, Purba Medinipur
Code WB01430