

In the Court of
Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge cum M.A.C.C. Tribunal Judge, 1st
Court, Tamluk, Purba Medinipur cum Special Judge, Purba Medinipur at
Tamluk

Present: S. Bhattacharya
Addl. District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Tamluk, Purba Medinipur

S.C(E) 25 (09) 2019
Reg No.602/2019
CNR Number WBEM010040682019

Present:- Smt. Rina Sawoo
Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge, 1st Court,
cum Special Judge, Purba Medinipur at Tamluk, In-Charge

Order No. 07/ Date. 05.04.2023

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused person and supply of copy.
Sole accused person on C.B. is absent without step.
Ld. P.P. incharge is present today .
None moves for the accused person on call.
Hence issue W/A against the accused person.
Regular P.O. is on leave.
Fixing 14.12.2023 for ER of W/A.
D/A to comply.

Sd/-
Judge, Special Court, I/C
Tamluk, Purba Medinipur.