

In the Court of
Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge cum M.A.C.C. Tribunal Judge, 1st
Court, Tamluk, Purba Medinipur cum Special Judge, Purba Medinipur at
Tamluk

Present: H. Sinha.
Addl. District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Tamluk, Purba Medinipur

S.C(E) 27 (09) 2019

Reg No.602/2019

CNR Number WBEM010040682019

Order No.08/ Date.14.12.2023

The Previous order has yet not been complied.

BC II to Comply.

Fixing 17.12.2024 for awaiting ER of W/A.

Sd/-
Judge, Special Court.
Tamluk, Purba Medinipur